
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS 
2024 SECOND PRIMARY ELECTION 

EARLY VOTING PLAN 
 

 

Location: 
 

Madison A-B Tech 
Campus 

4646 US 25-70 Hwy 
Marshall NC, 28753 

 
Date & Time: 
 

Day Date Open Time Close Time 
 

Thursday April 25 8:00 am 5:00 pm 
Friday April 26 8:00 am 5:00 pm 
Saturday April 27 Closed Closed 
Sunday April 28 Closed Closed 
Monday April 29 8:00 am 5:00 pm 
Tuesday April 30 8:00 am 5:00 pm 
Wednesday May 1 8:00 am 5:00 pm 
Thursday May 2 8:00 am 5:00 pm 
Friday May 3 8:00 am 5:00 pm 
Saturday May 4 Closed Closed 
Sunday May 5 Closed Closed 
Monday May 6 8:00 am 5:00 pm 
Tuesday May 7 8:00 am 5:00 pm 
Wednesday May 8  8:00 am 5:00 pm 
Thursday May 9 8:00 am 5:00 pm 
Friday May 10 8:00 am 5:00 pm 
Saturday May 11 8:00 am 3:00 pm 

 
 

 


